For:      File      Resubmit      Approval      Other _________________
M3036BL1-EA2 + M3036CL1-A
30,000 Btu/hr SDHV Modular Air Handler (Blower plus Coil)
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
Architect: Engineer:
Mechanical: Distributor:
Rep:

code.
4. Refer to installation manual for more information.
Model Number Key:
M 3036 B L 1 - EA2/A
Model Series
M = Modular
Matching ODU Nominal Capacity
3036 = 30000 to 36000 Btu/hr
Module Type
B = Blower
C = Coil
Configuration
L = Left
R = Right
B = Both
Revision  Motor/Coil Style
EA2 = 208 – 230 V
A = 4 rows, without R410A TXV
ODU = Outdoor Unit
M3036CL1-A
Remote
M3036BL1-EA2
Control Box Adapter EZ Trap
M3036BL1-EA2 + M3036CL1-A
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
DIMENSIONS (Horizontal configuration)
Contact Unico for dimensions for other configurations, such as vertical.
Installation Clearances
Return Duct
IL561.cvx
Top View
1 (25) Minimum
Supply Plenum
Secondary Drain Pan
Return Duct
Supply Plenum
5 (127) Minimum for Control Box Cover Removal
Air Flow
Air Flow
Blower
Side View
1 (25) Minimum
All dimensions in inches (mm).
Optional Control Box